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Serbian OPEN 2021
Beograd, 12 - 14/3/2021

Event 9 Men, 400m Medley 13 years and older
3/12/2021 - 11:02 Results Prelim
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 184:31.93 BOBAR, Aleksa NS Beograd 8/4/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 174:35.00 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Novi Sad 11/30/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 164:35.00 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Novi Sad 11/30/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 154:44.47 BOBAR, Aleksa NS Prague (CZE) 12/5/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:52.11 RADJENOVIC, Aleksa SOM Beograd 7/29/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:57.67 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Krusevac 7/12/2014
Serbian National Records 4:27.45 KNEZEVIC, Bogdan SRB Victoria (CAN) 4/3/2014

Tokyo A-norma Open: 4:15.84  /  Tokyo B-norma Open: 4:21.46
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:59.89 537 A
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:44.73 39.75 250m: 3:07.97 43.88 350m: 4:26.02 33.77

100m: 1:04.98 35.27 200m: 2:24.09 39.36 300m: 3:52.25 44.28 400m: 4:59.89 33.87

2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 5:01.24 530 A
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:44.21 39.85 250m: 3:07.37 43.79 350m: 4:26.30 34.46

100m: 1:04.36 35.19 200m: 2:23.58 39.37 300m: 3:51.84 44.47 400m: 5:01.24 34.94

3. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 5:11.44 479 A
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:47.05 42.35 250m: 3:12.90 43.33 350m: 4:34.57 37.11

100m: 1:04.70 34.69 200m: 2:29.57 42.52 300m: 3:57.46 44.56 400m: 5:11.44 36.87

4. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 5:12.24 476 A
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:48.59 40.26 250m: 3:13.42 44.06 350m: 4:35.37 37.16

100m: 1:08.33 36.89 200m: 2:29.36 40.77 300m: 3:58.21 44.79 400m: 5:12.24 36.87

5. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 5:15.81 460 A
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:51.78 43.39 250m: 3:20.24 45.63 350m: 4:42.82 36.00

100m: 1:08.39 37.20 200m: 2:34.61 42.83 300m: 4:06.82 46.58 400m: 5:15.81 32.99

6. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 5:20.59 440 A
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:54.00 41.08 250m: 3:22.76 47.71 350m: 4:45.14 35.58

100m: 1:12.92 40.42 200m: 2:35.05 41.05 300m: 4:09.56 46.80 400m: 5:20.59 35.45

7. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 5:24.05 426 A
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:52.63 44.38 250m: 3:23.04 44.79 350m: 4:47.61 37.94

100m: 1:08.25 35.78 200m: 2:38.25 45.62 300m: 4:09.67 46.63 400m: 5:24.05 36.44

8. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 5:25.45 420 A
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:55.33 44.89 250m: 3:24.97 45.61 350m: 4:49.00 38.11

100m: 1:10.44 38.49 200m: 2:39.36 44.03 300m: 4:10.89 45.92 400m: 5:25.45 36.45

9. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 5:30.99 399 B
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:56.37 42.95 250m: 3:26.90 49.17 350m: 4:54.03 37.45

100m: 1:13.42 39.53 200m: 2:37.73 41.36 300m: 4:16.58 49.68 400m: 5:30.99 36.96

10. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 5:31.69 397 B
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:58.58 44.04 250m: 3:29.42 45.65 350m: 4:54.65 36.56

100m: 1:14.54 39.54 200m: 2:43.77 45.19 300m: 4:18.09 48.67 400m: 5:31.69 37.04

11. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 5:52.23 331 B
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 2:05.11 52.23 250m: 3:40.33 50.66 350m: 5:13.64 42.89

100m: 1:12.88 41.79 200m: 2:49.67 44.56 300m: 4:30.75 50.42 400m: 5:52.23 38.59

12. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 5:56.10 321 B
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 2:05.74 43.71 250m: 3:40.14 52.64 350m: 5:16.23 42.90

100m: 1:22.03 45.77 200m: 2:47.50 41.76 300m: 4:33.33 53.19 400m: 5:56.10 39.87

13. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 6:12.06 281 B
50m: 39.71 39.71 150m: 2:11.83 45.98 250m: 3:51.36 54.58 350m: 5:29.89 44.21

100m: 1:25.85 46.14 200m: 2:56.78 44.95 300m: 4:45.68 54.32 400m: 6:12.06 42.17
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